
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS JORHAT 
CONSOLIDATED PANEL OF THE CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR APPOINTMENT FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 ON THE BASIs OF INTERVIEW 

POST- TEACHER FOR BALVATIKA-3 

SL 

NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

|POOJA SHARMA 

AARTIYADAV 

MEENA KUMARI 

PRIYANKA GOGOI 

A. BHARATHI 

MOUSUMI TAMULY 

SURABHI SAXENA 

MOHANA BANI KHATUM 

NISHA MAZUMDER 

RAKHIMONI DEKA 

NITUPUNAM BORAH 

12 ARINDITA KAKATI 

Members of the Interview board: 

Principal,KV......4 

CHAIRMAN/ NOMINEE 

KV AFS, Jorhat 

CHAIRMAN 

Qy*|ar| Principa: 

(50) 
30 

33 

30 

24 

28 

35 

22 

32 

40 

31 

42 

SENIOR PGT-CS.... 

ALLOTMENT OF MARKS 

PRINCIPAL 

KV AFS JORHAT 

(50) 
32 

34 

30 

25 

28 

36 

21 

33 

39 

29 

41 

SENIOR PGT-CS 

(50) 

34 

37 

Chairman VMC 

32 

30 

ABSENT 

KV AFS, Jorhat 

26 

39 

25 

35 

43 

28 

44 

HEAD MASTER....seseseeae 

(Air Cmde Bhuvan Mathur) 

HEAD MASTER 

(50) 

WY*| 4t4 / Chairman 
Vidyalaya Management Committee 

25 

31 

28 

24 

27 

34 

22 

30 

37 

26 

39 

TOTAL 

(200) 

121 

135 

120 

103 

109 

144 

90 

130 

159 

114 

166 

POSITION IN 

SELECT 

PANEL 

6TH 

4TH 

7TH 

NOTE : The appointment of the selected panel is subject to the condition of the availability of the vacancy in the Vidyalaya and producing original 

10TH 

9TH 

3RD 

11TH 

5TH 

2ND 

8TH 

CONDUCTED 

1ST 

Chairman's Nomitee. 

ON 14.07.2023 

REMARKS 

3H AAifG / Çhairman's Nominee 

KV, AFS, Jorhat 

Kdyalaya bianagemant Committee 
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