## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS JORHAT

CONSOLIDATED PANEL OF THE CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR APPOINTMENT FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 ON THE BASIS OF INTERVIEW CONDUCTED ON 14.07.2023

	NAME OF CANDIDATE	ALLOTMENT OF MARKS					POSITION IN	
SL NO		CHAIRMAN/ NOMINEE CHAIRMAN (50)	PRINCIPAL KV AFS JORHAT (50)	SENIOR PGT-CS (50)	HEAD MASTER (50)	(200)	SELECT PANEL	REMARKS
1 P	OOJA SHARMA	30	32 _	34 .	25	121	6TH	
2 A	ARTI YADAV	33	34	37	31	135	4TH /	
3 N	MEENA KUMARI	30	30	32	28	120	7TH	
4 P	RIYANKA GOGOI	24	25	30	24	103	10TH	
5 A	A. BHARATHI	28	28	26	27	109	9TH	
6 N	MOUSUMI TAMULY	ABSENT				,		
7 S	SURABHI SAXENA	35	36	39	34	144	3RD	
8 N	MOHANA BANI KHATUM	22	21	25	22	90	11TH	
9 N	IISHA MAZUMDER	32	33	35	30	130	5TH	
10 R	AKHIMONI DEKA	40	39	43	37	159	2ND	
11 N	IITUPUNAM BORAH	31	29	28	26	114	8ТН	
12 A	RINDITA KAKATI	42	41	44	39	166	157	

NOTE: The appointment of the selected panel is subject to the condition of the availability of the vacancy in the Vidyalaya and producing original

Members of the Interview board:-

121

Principal,KV...... 10 प्राचार्य / Principa:

्क्सीत्र विद्यालव, वाबु दाना चूल, (याब्ट्रॉर्ड केन्द्रीय बिद्यालय, चाबु सेना स्थल, जोरहाट

KV AFS, Jornat

(Air Cmde Bhuvan Mathur)

HEAD MASTER.....

Chairman VMC অধ্যক্ষ / সংশক্ষ / Chairman Vidyalaya Management Committee KV AFS, Jorhat Chairman's Nomiree ......अध्यक्ष नामांकित / Chairman's Nominee विद्यालय प्रवंधन समिति

Vidyalaya Management Committee केन्द्रीय विद्यालय, वायुसेना स्थल

KV, AFS, Jorhat